LINIA 3
ROZKLAD JAZDY OD 01.01 DO 31.12
OBOWIAZUJE OD PONIEDZIALKU DO PIATKU

KOZLE WIES 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 08:33
KOZLE DW 184 2,1 km 2,1 km 2’ 08:35
OTOROWO | 2,6 km 4,7 km 3’ 08:38
OTOROWO WIES 0,5 km 5,2 km 2’ 08:40
LIPNICA WIES 2,4 km 7,6 km 2’ 08:42
LIPNICA DW187 1,1 km 8,7 km 2’ 08:44
BRODZISZEWO DW 1,6 km 10,3 km 3’ 08:47
BRODZISZEWO WIES 1,0 km 11,3 km I’ 08:48
JASTROWO DW 2,3 km 13,6 km 2’ 08:50
GALOWO I 0,9 km 14,5 km I’ 08:51
GALOWO WIES 1,7 km 16,2 km 2’ 08:53
SZAMOTULY RYNEK 2,2 km 18,4 km 6’ 08:59
SZAMOTULY
UL. ZAMKOWA 1,2 km 19,6 km 2’ 09:01
SZAMOTULY
AL. JANA PAWLA 11 1,4 km 21,0 km 2’ 09:03
DWORZEC INBAG 0,0 km 0,0 km 0’ 13:15
SZAMOTULY
UL. ZAMKOWA 1,3 km 1,3 km 3’ 13:18
SZAMOTULY
RYNEK 1,1 km 2,4 km 3’ 13:21
GALOWO WIES 2,3km 4,7 km 4’ 13:25
GALOWO I 1,7 km 6,4 km 3’ 13:28
JASTROWO DW 0,9 km 7,3km I’ 13:29
BRODZISZEWO WIES 2,3 km 9,6 km 2’ 13:31
BRODZISZEWO DW 1,0 km 10,6 km I’ 13:32
LIPNICA DW187 1,6 km 12,2 km 3’ 13:35
LIPNICA WIES 1,1 km 13,3 km 2’ 13:37
OTOROWO WIES 2,4 km 15,7 km 2’ 13:39
OTOROWO | 0,5 km 16,2 km I’ 13:40
KOZLE DW 184 2,6 km 18,8 km 3’ 13:43
KOZLE WIES 2,1 km 20,9 km 2’ 13:45




